Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Num.

544
519
548
512
547
503
508
533
531
518
532
524
536
516
538
539
514
552
557
509

520
505

Nome
TIAGO CAIRES FRANCO
GUSTAVO SILVA DE GODOY
ADRIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA
ELIEZER MONTEIRO CAVALCANTE
YGOR ANTONIO SALES DIAS
ANDERSON PEDROSA
CLEFERSON RODRIGUES ALVES
MATHEUS RIBEIRO PICCIONI
LUIZ COSTA
GLADISTONE FERREIRA
LUIZ COSTA
JONATHAN SOUZA SANTOS
NILTON MARQUES VALENTE
EVERTON MONTEIRO CAVALCANTE
RAPHAEL FELIPE CORDEIRO
RODOLFO DAS DORES ORVATE
ERICK MARIO DA SILVA
CHARLES FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARCOS SANTOS

CLEITON LOPES RODRIGUES BARRETTI

XAVIER
HERALDO RODRIGUES DAS NEVES

AURICELIO DE O LINS

Relatério emitido em 01/03/2026 as 08:10:12

POWER LIG RUN 2026

ldd.

39
26
40
52
30
36
30
20
20
35
20
23
73
45
39
39
32
37
35
38

22
58

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3539 -
M2529 -
M4044 -
M5054 1
M3034 1
M3539 1
M3034 2
M2024 1
M2024 2
M3539 2
M2024 3
M2024 4
M7074 1
M4549 1
M3539 3
M3539 4
M3034 3
M3539 5
M3539 6
M3539 7
M2024 5
M5559 1

Equipe

Tempo
00:18:48
00:24:55
00:26:20
00:27:13
00:28:13
00:28:24
00:28:29
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:30:39
00:31:22
00:31:19
00:33:22
00:34:19
00:36:07
00:35:55
00:36:06
00:38:13
00:40:26

00:42:01

00:54:34
00:57:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:48
00:24:51
00:26:20
00:27:09
00:28:11
00:28:20
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:26
00:30:37
00:31:12
00:31:19
00:33:11
00:34:11
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:35:59
00:38:10
00:40:20

00:41:46

00:48:40
00:56:58



