

## POWER LIG RUN 2026

### Relatório Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	544	TIAGO CAIRES FRANCO	M	39	M3539	-		00:18:48	00:18:48
2	519	GUSTAVO SILVA DE GODOY	M	26	M2529	-		00:24:55	00:24:51
3	548	ADRIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA	M	40	M4044	-		00:26:20	00:26:20
4	512	ELIEZER MONTEIRO CAVALCANTE	M	52	M5054	1		00:27:13	00:27:09
5	547	YGOR ANTONIO SALES DIAS	M	30	M3034	1		00:28:13	00:28:11
6	503	ANDERSON PEDROSA	M	36	M3539	1		00:28:24	00:28:20
7	508	CLEFERSON RODRIGUES ALVES	M	30	M3034	2		00:28:29	00:28:24
8	533	MATHEUS RIBEIRO PICCIONI	M	20	M2024	1		00:28:36	00:28:25
9	531	LUIZ COSTA	M	20	M2024	2		00:28:37	00:28:26
10	518	GLADISTONE FERREIRA	M	35	M3539	2		00:30:39	00:30:37
11	532	LUIZ COSTA	M	20	M2024	3		00:31:22	00:31:12
12	524	JONATHAN SOUZA SANTOS	M	23	M2024	4		00:31:19	00:31:19
13	536	NILTON MARQUES VALENTE	M	73	M7074	1		00:33:22	00:33:11
14	516	EVERTON MONTEIRO CAVALCANTE	M	45	M4549	1		00:34:19	00:34:11
15	538	RAPHAEL FELIPE CORDEIRO	M	39	M3539	3		00:36:07	00:35:52
16	539	RODOLFO DAS DORES ORVATE	M	39	M3539	4		00:35:55	00:35:53
17	514	ERICK MARIO DA SILVA	M	32	M3034	3		00:36:06	00:35:59
18	552	CHARLES FERREIRA DA SILVA	M	37	M3539	5		00:38:13	00:38:10
19	557	MARCOS SANTOS	M	35	M3539	6		00:40:26	00:40:20
20	509	CLEITON LOPES RODRIGUES BARRETTI XAVIER	M	38	M3539	7		00:42:01	00:41:46
21	520	HERALDO RODRIGUES DAS NEVES	M	22	M2024	5		00:54:34	00:48:40
22	505	AURICELIO DE O LINS	M	58	M5559	1		00:57:12	00:56:58